

TOWN OF GROTON

Groton Conservation Commission

173 Main Street Groton, MA 01450-1237 (978) 448-1106 Fax: 978-448-1113

e-mail: ngualco@townofgroton.org

Rules and Regulations for Bertozzi Wildlife Management Area

- You are required to obtain a fire permit the morning of arrival. Call (978-448-6333) for a fire permit.
- The Conservation Commission office will obtain approval from the fire chief and chief of police for the camping permit prior to the issuance of this camping permit.
- Carry in, carry out, and please do not litter!
- No trespassing dusk to dawn without camping permit.
- No alcoholic beverages allowed.
- No motorized vehicles allowed beyond the parking area.
- Overnight camping may be permitted to groups having an adult leader present at all times.

CAMPING PERMIT (revised March, 2022) BERTOZZI WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT AREA

Groton Conservation Commission 173 Main Street, Groton, MA 01450

NAME	PHONE	
ADDRESS		
	COUTS, GIRL SCOUTS, ETC.)	
DATE OF ARRIVAL_		
DATE OF DEPARTUR	RE	
LICENSE NUMBER(S)	OF VEHICLE(S)	
NUMBER OF PEOPLE	E AND AGES	
IN CASE OF EMERGE	ENCY, PLEASE CALL	
(Name)	(Phone #)	
	WE HOPE YOU ENJOY YOUR ST	ГАҮ
Chief of Police	Fire Chief	Conservation Commission